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CG SGPI RESULT

ANSARI AAFIYA MOHAMMED NADEEM ALMAS 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade

2 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 42 + 18 + 84 + O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0147 2514ADVANCED JAVA 20 + 25 + 20 65 A 4 8 32

23BSD002 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18 + 33 + 15 + 70 +* A+ 4 9 36

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT19 + 18 + - 37 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS15 + - 24 + 40 +* O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-334 + - - 35 +* A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

BAGAL BHAKTI SANJAY VAISHNAVI 16 118 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

5 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 15 + 27 + 10 52 B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0147 0794ADVANCED JAVA 19 + 23 + AbF 42 F 0 0 0

23BSD005 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 14 + 20 + 15 49 C 4 5 20

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT21 + 17 + - 38 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS10 + - AbF 10 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-332 + - - 32 + A 2 8 16

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

FURTADO DERRICK KIRBY HERACLEAN 14 98 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

6 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 23 + 14F 10 47 F 0 0 0

2023 0164 0142 7992ADVANCED JAVA 15 + 5F 10 + 30 F 0 0 0

23BSD006 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 14 + 20$ 10 44 D 4 4 16

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT22 + 15 + - 37 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS17 + - 16 + 33 + A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-322 + - - 22 + D 2 4 8

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

GHADI SAHIL SANTOSH SEJAL 18 130 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

7 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 23 + 21 + 19 + 63 + A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0143 9761ADVANCED JAVA 19 + 10F 12 + 41 F 0 0 0

23BSD007 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 17 + 21 10 + 48 C 4 5 20

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT20 + 10 + - 30 + A 2 8 16

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS17 + - 12 + 29 + B+ 2 7 14

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-320$ + - - 20 + D 2 4 8

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

JAIN STUTI SANJAY MEENA 0 0 F(8) FAILS/ATKT

9 PYTHON PROGRAMMING AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

2023 0164 0147 8511ADVANCED JAVA AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

23BSD009 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENTAbF AbF - 0 F 0 0 0

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKSAbF - AbF 0 F 0 0 0

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-3AbF - - 0 F 0 0 0

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - F 0 0 0

KADAM VEDANT ADESH ARUNA 18 146 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

11 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 20 + 13 + 57 + B+ 4 7 28

2023 0164 0140 7643ADVANCED JAVA 18 + 12F 10 + 40 F 0 0 0

23BSD011 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18 + 24 17 + 59 B+ 4 7 28

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT19 + 11 + - 30 + A 2 8 16

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS15 + - 17 + 32 + A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-336 + - - 36 + A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

KHATU SHRUSHTI DINESH SAYLI 22 162 7.36 PASSES/B+ Grade

16 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 20 + 10$ + 54 + B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0145 5381ADVANCED JAVA 12 + 20 + 15 47 C 4 5 20

23BSD016 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 12 + 26 12 + 50 B 4 6 24

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT21 + 14 + - 35 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS20 + - 15 + 35 + A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-335 + - - 35 + A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

KHATU SHRUTI DINESH SAYLI 22 164 7.45 PASSES/B+ Grade
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JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS
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17 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 22 + 31 + 16 + 69 + A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0140 9313ADVANCED JAVA 12 + 21 10 + 43 D 4 4 16

23BSD017 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 14 + 20$ + 16 + 50 + B 4 6 24

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT21 + 16 + - 37 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS20 + - 12 + 32 + A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-335 + - - 35 + A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

MODI SAHIL MANOJ RITA 22 204 9.27 PASSES/A+ Grade

21 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 20 + 37 + 23 + 80 + O 4 10 40

2023 0164 0147 7403ADVANCED JAVA 23 + 20 20 + 63 A 4 8 32

23BSD021 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 16 + 29 + 25 + 70 + A+ 4 9 36

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT23 + 15 + - 40 +* O 2 10 20

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS24 + - 22 + 46 + O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-332 + - - 32 + A 2 8 16

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

NANDU JIYA CHETAN MAYURI 22 150 6.82 PASSES/B Grade

22 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 12 + 20 + 18 + 50 + B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0147 7403ADVANCED JAVA 18 + 24 11 + 53 B 4 6 24

23BSD022 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 12 + 20 10 + 42 D 4 4 16

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT21 + 11 + - 32 + A 2 8 16

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS13 + - 20 + 35 +* A+ 2 9 18

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-326 + - - 26 + B 2 6 12

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

PAL RITESH VIJAYSHANKAR CHANDAN DEVI 22 156 7.09 PASSES/B+ Grade

23 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 20$ + 10$ + 54 + B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0147 7403ADVANCED JAVA 17 + 20 11 + 48 C 4 5 20

23BSD023 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 13 + 20 14 + 47 C 4 5 20

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT23 + 14 + - 37 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS20 + - 11 + 31 + A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-335 + - - 35 + A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

SAWANT SWAYAM MANGESH MANSI 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade

30 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 22 + 13 + 59 + B+ 4 7 28

2023 0164 0147 3541ADVANCED JAVA 17 + 26 + 13 + 56 + B+ 4 7 28

23BSD030 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 20 + 25 17 + 62 A 4 8 32

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT24 + 16 + - 40 + O 2 10 20

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS18 + - 23 + 41 + O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-332 + - - 32 + A 2 8 16

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

SIDDIQUI ALI SHAMIM RESHMA 6 36 F(5) FAILS/ATKT

36 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 17 + AbF 10 27 F 0 0 0

2023 0164 0147 5957ADVANCED JAVA AbF AbF AbF 0 F 0 0 0

23BSD036 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING AbF AbF 10 10 F 0 0 0

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT20 + 13 + - 33 + A 2 8 16

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS14 + - 12 + 26 + B 2 6 12

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-320$ + - - 20 + D 2 4 8

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - F 0 0 0

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - F 0 0 0

SINGH DIVYA BALDEV ANITA 22 138 6.27 PASSES/B Grade

38 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 21 + 26 + 10 + 57 + B+ 4 7 28

2023 0164 0145 8495ADVANCED JAVA 14 + 20 14 + 48 C 4 5 20

23BSD038 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 13 + 20$ + 11 + 44 + D 4 4 16

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT21 + 12 + - 33 + A 2 8 16

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS10 + - 12 + 22 + D 2 4 8

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-323 + - - 23 + C 2 5 10

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

TEJANI PRAKRUTI VIPULBHAI MEERA 22 206 9.36 PASSES/A+ Grade

39 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 20 + 32 + 25 80* O 4 10 40

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O)

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

+: Marks carried forward 2
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JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS

Supplementary Exam Result: SYBVoc-SD, Sem III, Oct'2025; NEP Batch 2023-26

2023 0164 0147 3301ADVANCED JAVA 23 + 25 + 18 + 70 +* A+ 4 9 36

23BSD039 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18 + 22 + 20 + 60 + A 4 8 32

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT22 + 18 + - 40 + O 2 10 20

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS20 + - 22 + 42 + O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-334 + - - 35 +* A+ 2 9 18

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

FADTARE HARIT ANIL PURVAJA 22 164 7.45 PASSES/B+ Grade

43 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 20 + 22 + 12 54 B 4 6 24

2023 0164 0147 7411ADVANCED JAVA 15 + 28 + 13 56 B+ 4 7 28

23BSD043 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 10 + 22 + 13 + 45 + C 4 5 20

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT20 + 19 + - 40 +* O 2 10 20

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS15 + - 17 + 32 + A 2 8 16

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-332 + - - 32 + A 2 8 16

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

RAINA PANKAJ CHAMAN ANITA 22 184 8.36 PASSES/A Grade

45 PYTHON PROGRAMMING 24 + 20 + 17 61 A 4 8 32

2023 0164 0168 6265ADVANCED JAVA 20 + 25 11 + 56 B+ 4 7 28

23BSD045 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 18 + 30 17 + 65 A 4 8 32

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT25 + 12 + - 37 + A+ 2 9 18

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKS19 + - 22 + 41 + O 2 10 20

HINDI KATHALEKHAN PART-329 + - - 29 + B+ 2 7 14

FIELD PROJECT (FP) - - - - O 2 10 20

CO-CURRICULAR COURSES (CC)- - - - O 2 10 20

$: Grace Marks for passing a course; 

#: Condonation Gracing; 

*: Higher Course Grade (O)

**: Higher Overall Grade;

Ab:Absent; F:Fail

+: Marks carried forward 3


